
1914 

Name 

Beeching, Cyril Charles 
Beeching, Michael 
Behague, William Henry .. 
Belchamber, Ralph 

Bell, Allen Gordon 
Bell, Kelvin Reginald 

Bell, Lenn Gifford 
Bell, Ronald George 

Bell, Sydney Marshall 
Bellamore, Arthur Henry 
Belworthy, Robert Bruce 
Benge, Noel John 
Bennett, Basil William 
Bennett, Brian Trevor 

Bennett, Geoffrey William 

Bennett, Louis Ideson 
Bennett, Phillip George 

Bennie, David Noel 

Benson, Percy Walter 
Beresford, Keith Lawson 
Berg, Bernt Lawrence 

Berridge, Graham Spencer 

Berry, David Robert 

Berry, Ronald Ernest 
Berzins, Andris 
Bettany, Arnold Crompton 
Bickerstaff, Roslee Reedman 
Bidmead, Barry .. 

Bigley, Kenneth 

Bilderbeck, Brian Trevor 
Billing, Clifford Elsmere 
Billing, Dudley Balfour .. 
Billing, John .. 
Bilton, John Inwood 
Bingley, Robert Milburn .. 
Binns, Roy Hylton 
Bird, Brian Joseph 
Bird, Graeme Douglas 
Birnie, Arthur Craig 

Birse, James Murray 
Bishop, Lawrence Ivo 

Black, Albert Ernest 
Black, Eric Randolph 
Black, Ian Walter 

Black, Nathaniel James 

Black, Robert George 
Blackburn, Neil Robert 

Blackett, George Sparrow .. 
Blackford, John Arthur .. 

Blackler, George Arthur .. 

Blacklock, Derwent Joseph 

Blackmore, William Victor 
Blackwell, Henry Gordon 
Blackwell, William James 
Blackwood, Ronald Lindsay 
Blair, David Islay 
Blair, Francis Edington 
Blair, Ian Fredrick 
Blair, Mervyn William 

Blair, William Peter Alfred 

Blake, Anthony .. 

Blake, Edward .. 

Blake, Peter David 

Blakey, Ronald Clyde 
Blaymires, William Henry 
Blumhardt, Eberhard 

Blyde, Eric Noel 

Boadle, William Henry 
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Registered Date of 

Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Whakatane 
Whakatane 
Auckland 
Frankton 

Dargaville 
Greymouth 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Greytown 
Christchurch 
Rotorua .. 
Upper Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Hastings 

Dunedin 

Dannevirke 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Thames .. 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Pukekohe 
Napier 
Wellington 

Dunedin 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Cromwell 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Ashburton 

Arapuni .. 
Auckland 

iRefrigeration serviceman LRl 186 
jSupply Authority work LR2399 

. . r Post Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2020 
. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended LR2334 

limits) 
. . [Secondary of radio sets LR601 
. . oServicing calculation machines and like office appli- LR2185 

ances 
bRadio experimenter . . LR896 

. . oServicing calculating machines and like office LRl 865 
appliances 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

.. pPost Office radio technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . jSupply Authority work 
oServicing calculating machines and like office 

appliances 

LR299 
LR2106 
LR1027 
LR1529 
LR1060 
LR2911 

Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR2790 
ment flexible cords; and earthing of appliances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 63 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 516 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 666 

ances 
bRadio experimenter .. 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 

.. pPost Office radio technician . . . . . • 

{
nAssembly and repair portable domestic appli-

.. ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR297 
LR2021 
LR1642 
LR2834 

.. oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1473 
ances 

.. pPost Office radio technician 

. . aPost Office telegraph technician 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

.. bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR2533 
LR2573 
LR326 

LR1412 
LR743 

. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2209 
ances 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended 

limits) 

LR1719 
LR 26 
LR155 

LR1567 
LR 34 

LR1236 
LR846 

LR1270 
LR1425 
LR2352 

Work in powerhouses and substations . . . . LR372 
Wiring in connection with the assembly of appara- LR432 

tus offered for sale 
Johnsonville gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR505 
Stoke aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 49 
Wellington Airport kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2717 

of Civil Aviation 
New Plymouth .. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1430 

of Civil Aviation 
Wellington aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 17 
Frankton Junction .. oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2124 

Wellington 
Christchurch 

Timaru 

New Lynn 

Motueka 
Henderson 
Auckland 
Tawa 
Marton .. 
Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Matakana 

Gisborne .. 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Wellington 

Taumarunui 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 

Wanganui 

Lower Hutt 

appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman LRI469 

. . Assembly and repair of electrical instruments and LR2973 
process control equipment 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1887 
appliances 

Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR2807 
ment flexible cords; and earthing of appliances 

jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
bRadio experimenter .. 
qPost Office telegraph technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

jSupply Authority work . . . . . . r Replacement of fuse links; connection and re­
l placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli­
~ ances 

LR1075 
LR531 
LR 22 

LR2683 
LR336 

LR1653 
LR793 

LR2745 
LR1952 

ltPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1757 
tended limits) 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR228 

{
qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . LR1824 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2298 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LRl 973 

appliances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR1758 

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2022 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR 954 

of Civil Aviation 

I tPost Office telephone exchange technician( extend- LRl 892 
edlimits) 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1908 

l placement of flexible cords, earthing of appli­
ances 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 84 

29/3/57 
10/11/61 
12/10/60 

14/9/61 

1/4/53 
13/4/61 

30/11/55 
9/5/60 

1/4/53 
12/10/60 
15/10/56 
12/8/59 

24/10/56 
2/6/65 

9/10/64 

1/4/53 
15/5/59 

23/10/59 

1/4/53 
12/10/60 

30/9/59 
3/3/65 

9/3/59 

17/10/62 
6/3/63 
1/4/53 

16/9/58 
4/6/54 

1/5/61 

9/3/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/8/59 
1/4/53 
7/8/57 

26/5/55 
18/10/57 
11/11/58 
8/11/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/4/64 

11/11/58 

1/4/53 
14/11/60 

5/3/59 
6/12/65 

16/5/60 

25/11/64 

9/11/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

5/12/63 
1/4/53 

30/9/59 
11/2/55 
18/5/64 
7/7/60 

26/4/60 

1/4/53 
26/4/60 

2/8/61 

11/8/60 

26/4/60 
12/10/60 
26/6/56 

17/5/60 

1/6/60 

1/4/53 


