## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

		REGISTER OF	LIM	TED REGISTRATION—continued	Dagistarad	Date of
Name		Last Notified Addre	ess	Registered for	Registered No.	Registration
Beeching, Cyril Charles		Whakatane		Refrigeration serviceman	LR1186	29/3/57
Beeching, Michael		Whakatane		Supply Authority work	LR2399	10/11/61
	• •	Auckland Frankton		Post Office telephone exchange technician  Post Office telephone exchange technician (extended		12/10/60 14/9/61
Belchamber, Ralph	• •	Tankton	• •	limits)	LI(2334	14/5/01
		Dargaville		Secondary of radio sets	LR601	1/4/53
Bell, Kelvin Reginald	• •	Greymouth	••	Servicing calculation machines and like office appli-	LR2185	13/4/61
Bell, Lenn Gifford		Wellington		ances Radio experimenter	LR896	30/11/55
D 11 D 11 C		Auckland		Servicing calculating machines and like office	LR1865	9/5/60
Pall Sydney Marshall		Greytown		appliances	LR299	1/4/53
	• •	Christchurch		Radio experimenter Post Office radio technician	LR2106	12/10/60
Belworthy, Robert Bruce	••	Rotorua		Refrigeration serviceman	LR1027	15/10/56
	٠.	Upper Hutt		Refrigeration serviceman	LR1529	12/8/59
Bennett, Basil William Bennett, Brian Trevor	••	Lower Hutt Wellington	• •	Supply Authority work Servicing calculating machines and like office	LR1060 LR2911	24/10/56 2/6/65
Beillett, Brian Trevor	• •	Weimigton	• •	appliances	LI(2)11	2/0/03
Bennett, Geoffrey William		Auckland		Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR2790	9/10/64
Danmatt I avia Idasan		Christohumah		ment flexible cords; and earthing of appliances	LR 63	1 /4 /52
Bennett, Louis Ideson Bennett, Phillip George	• •	Christchurch Hastings		Electrical wiring for radio sets only Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-		1/4/53 15/5/59
Bennett, I maip George	••	114541155	••	ances	2211310	10/0/0/
Bennie, David Noel		Dunedin		Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1666	23/10/59
Panaan Paray Walter		Dannevirke		ances Radio experimenter	LR297	1/4/53
Benson, Percy Walter Beresford, Keith Lawson	• •	Auckland	• •	Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR2021	12/10/60
Berg, Bernt Lawrence	• •	Wellington		Post Office radio technician	LR1642	30/9/59
		Thomas		nAssembly and repair portable domestic appli-	LR2834	3/3/65
Berridge, Graham Spencer	• •	Thames	••	ances iRefrigeration serviceman		
Berry, David Robert		Auckland		Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1473	9/3/59
				ances		
Berry, Ronald Ernest	• •	Wellington		Post Office radio technician	T D 0 444	17/10/62
Berzins, Andris Bettany, Arnold Crompton	• •	Wellington Pukekohe		Post Office telegraph technician	LR2573 LR326	6/3/63 1/4/53
Bickerstaff, Roslee Reedman		Napier		Radio experimenter	LR1412	16/9/58
Bidmead, Barry		Wellington		Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR743	4/6/54
Dieler Venneth		Dunedin		ances Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2209	1/5/61
Bigley, Kenneth	• •	Dunedin	• •	ances	LK2209	1/3/01
Bilderbeck, Brian Trevor		Wellington		N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1719	9/3/60
Billing, Clifford Elsmere	••	Wellington		Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 26	1/4/53
Billing, Dudley Balfour Billing, John	• •	Wellington Auckland		Electrical wiring for radio sets only	T D 15/7	1/4/53 27/8/59
Billing, John Bilton, John Inwood	• •	Cromwell		Supply Authority work  Electrical wiring for radio sets only	T TO 04	1/4/53
Bingley, Robert Milburn		Auckland		Refrigeration serviceman	LR1236	7/8/57
Binns, Roy Hylton		Lower Hutt		Refrigeration serviceman	T TO 4 0 0 0	26/5/55
Bird, Brian Joseph Bird, Graeme Douglas	• •	Christchurch Wellington	• •	Refrigeration serviceman Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1270 LR1425	18/10/57 11/11/58
Bird, Graeme Douglas Birnie, Arthur Craig	• •	Ashburton		Post Office telephone exchange technician (extended	1 LR2352	8/11/61
				limits)		
Birse, James Murray	• •	Arapuni	• •	Work in powerhouses and substations	LR372	1/4/53
Bishop, Lawrence Ivo	• •	Auckland	• •	Wiring in connection with the assembly of appara- tus offered for sale	LR432	1/4/53
Black, Albert Ernest		Johnsonville		N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR505	1/4/53
Black, Eric Randolph	• •	Stoke		Electrical wiring for radio sets only		1/4/53
Black, Ian Walter	• •	Wellington Airpo	ort	Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Departmen of Civil Aviation	LR2717	14/4/64
Black, Nathaniel James		New Plymouth		Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Departmen	t LR1430	11/11/58
•		· ·		of Civil Aviation		
Black, Robert George		Wellington		Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 17	1/4/53
Blackburn, Neil Robert	• •	Frankton Junctio	n	Servicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2124	14/11/60
Blackett, George Sparrow		Wellington		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1469	5/3/59
Blackford, John Arthur		Christchurch		Assembly and repair of electrical instruments and	LR2973	6/12/65
Disables Canno Anthron		Timom		process control equipment	T D 1007	16/5/60
Blackler, George Arthur	••	Timaru	• •	Servicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LK188/	16/5/60
Blacklock, Derwent Joseph		New Lynn		Replacement fuse links; connection and replace	- LR2807	25/11/64
Discharge Williams Windows		Motoralea		ment flexible cords; and earthing of appliances	I D 1075	0/11/50
Blackmore, William Victor Blackwell, Henry Gordon	• •	Motueka Henderson	••	Supply Authority work	T TO 504	9/11/59 1/4/53
Blackwell, William James	• •	Auckland		Electrical wiring for radio sets only	T TO 00	1/4/53
Blackwood, Ronald Lindsay	• •	Tawa		N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2683	5/12/63
Blair, David Islay Blair, Francis Edington	• •	Marton Auckland	• •	bRadio experimenter	T TO 1 CEA	1/4/53 30/9/59
Blair, Francis Ediligion	• •	Dunedin		iRefrigeration serviceman	T TO 5000	11/2/55
Blair, Mervyn William		Matakana		jSupply Authority work	LR2745	18/5/64
				Replacement of fuse links; connection and re		7/7/60
Blair, William Peter Alfred		Gisborne	٠.	placement of flexible cords; earthing of appliances	-	
Dian, William Loter Fillion	• •	Giscome	• •	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex	- LR1757	26/4/60
TO 1 A ct		A1.1 1		tended limits)		• •
Blake, Anthony	• •	Auckland	٠.	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR228 LR1824	1/4/53 26/4/60
Blake, Edward		Christchurch		{ qPost Office telegraph technician		26/4/60 2/8/61
	••		• •	ances		
Blake, Peter David	• •	Wellington		oServicing calculating machines and like offic	e LR1973	11/8/60
Blakey, Ronald Clyde		Taumarunui		appliances rPost Office telephone exchange technician .	. LR1758	26/4/60
Blaymires, William Henry	• •	Auckland		rPost Office telephone exchange technician .		12/10/60
Blumhardt, Eberhard		Paraparaumu		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Departmen		26/6/56
				of Civil Aviation tPost Office telephone exchange technician(extended)	4. ID1000	17 /5 /60
				ed limits)	- LK1092	17/5/60
Blyde, Eric Noel		Wanganui		Replacement of fuse links; connection and re		1/6/60
				placement of flexible cords, earthing of appli	-	
Boadle, William Henry		Lower Hutt	_	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	. LR 84	1/4/53
			- '	<u> </u>		-, ., .,